31.10./01.11.2015

RhONENERGIE DOMPFAFF-POKAL 2015
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Wettkampf-Nr. 11

800m Freistil Manner

Henning Muhlleitner
Niklas Frach

Sam Becker

Jannik Purschke
Niklas Reibenspiess
Lukas Schalk

Jan Lukas Beckmann
Benito Marazzi
Philip Krumbach
Pascal Zamorski
Tom Henri Lindner
Sebastian Feser
Justin Arapaj

Nils Verheyen
Christian Danilov
Timo Henning

lljas Mirzoev
Philipp Walter
Edward Stebner
Anis Alem

Rik Tausend

Dovlat Mirzoev
Jonas Seiler

Luca Gieseler
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1997
1998
1999
1998
1998
1999
1997
1999
1998
1998
1999
1997
1999
2001
2002
2003
2000
2000
1999
2000
2004
2001
2001
2004

SV Schwabisch Gmiind

TV Wetzlar

TV Wetzlar

ST Bielefeld

SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 11
TV 1843 Dillenburg

SG ACT/Baunatal

TV Wetzlar

TWG 1861 Gottingen

SG Delphin Zollernalb

SG Wetterau

SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg
SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg
SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 |11
SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986

SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986
SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg
SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 11
Aqua Berlin

SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg
TV Buhl

SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg
TV Buhl

Schwimmclub Delphin Grinstadt

07:54,49
08:27,10
08:56,52
09:04,02
09:08,91
09:08,97
09:10,00
09:12,76
09:16,67
09:29,11
09:39,98
09:44,34
09:51,81
09:57,97
10:10,00
10:10,00
10:24,00
10:28,34
10:30,45
11:00,00
11:00,00
11:02,86
11:35,05
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